
 
 
 
 
 
 
Returning Musician Registration ................................ July 23 (Wednesday, 2–4pm) 
Returning Dancer Registration ................................... July 24 (Thursday 2–4pm) 
New Student Registration .......................................... August 2 (Saturday 10am–1pm) 
Fall Classes Begin ..................................................... August 11 (Monday) 
Labor Day (CENTER CLOSED) .......................................... September 1 (Monday) 
SRCSD Planning Day (CENTER OPEN!) .......................... October 13 (Monday) 
Watch Week .............................................................. October 20–24 (Monday–Friday) 
Annual Chili Cook-Off ................................................ October 21 (Tuesday) 
Halloween (CENTER CLOSED) .......................................... October 31 (Friday) 
Veteran’s Day holiday (CENTER OPEN!) .......................... November 11 (Tuesday) 
Collaborative Snowball Rehearsal #1 ........................ November 14 (Friday 5:30) 
Showcase Costume Payments Due ........................... November 15 (Saturday) 
Collaborative Snowball Rehearsal #2 ........................ November 15 (Saturday)  
Thanksgiving Break ................................................... November 24–28 (Monday–Friday) 
Collaborative Snowball Rehearsal #3 ........................ December 6 (Saturday) 
Snowball Dress Rehearsal ......................................... December 12 (Friday 4p)    
Snowball Showcase ................................................... December 13 (Saturday 2p)    
Christmas Break ........................................................ December 14–January 4 
SRCSD Planning Day (CENTER OPEN!) .......................... January 5 (Monday) 
Choreography Workshop ........................................... January 10 (Saturday) 
Martin Luther King Day (CENTER CLOSED) ...................... January 19 (Monday) 
President’s Day (CENTER CLOSED) ................................. February 16 (Monday) 
Watch Week .............................................................. March 9–13 (Monday–Friday) 
Spring Break .............................................................. March 16–20 (Monday–Friday) 
SRCSD Planning Day (CENTER OPEN!) .......................... March 23 (Monday) 
Good Friday (CENTER CLOSED) ....................................... April 3 (Friday) 
Costume Week .......................................................... May 11–15 (Monday–Friday) 
Collaborative Musician Rehearsal.............................. May 15 (Friday 5:30p)  
Picture Day ................................................................ May 16 (Saturday) 
Memorial Day (CENTER CLOSED) ..................................... May 25 (Monday) 
Santa Rosa Schools Finish ........................................ May 28 (Thursday) 
Last Day of TTS Music & Art Classes ........................ May 28 (Thursday) 
Sounds of Spring Rehearsal ...................................... May 29 (Friday 3p)  
Sounds of Spring Showcase ...................................... May 30 (Saturday 2p) 
Last Day of TTS Dance Classes ................................ June 3 (Wednesday) 
Grand Finale Showcase Dress Rehearsal ................. June 4 (Thursday 1p) 
Grand Finale Showcase ............................................ June 5 & 6 (Friday 6p & Saturday 2p)    
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